SPECIFICATION
SHEET
RoHS
Compliant
PRODUCT: SAGA
Overview
The FLUX SAGA LED FLOODLIGHT offers an
excellent quality of light with an instant start up and
brightness. The 120° beam angle ensures that the
maximum light spread and direction is achieved
what ever the location. Designed for height between
4-6 metres the FLUX SAGA LED FLOODLIGHT will
reduce energy consumption by up to 80% and offer
a maintenance free solution. Typical lifespan of
50,000 hours and 5 year warranty.
.
Product Specification Table
Product Code W Lm/
W
LM K Ra IP MS
SAG-10-ST-5000 10W 110 1100 5000 >80 120˚ 115 85 90 IP65 0.6 kg X
SAG-30-ST-5000 30W 110 3300 5000 >80 120˚ 115 85 90 IP65 0.6 kg X
SAG-50-ST-5000 50W 110 5500 5000 >80 120˚ 115 85 90 IP65 0.6 kg X
SAG-70-ST-5000 70W 110 7700 5000 >80 120˚ 115 85 90 IP65 0.8 kg 
SAG-100-ST-5000 100W 110 11000 5000 >80 120˚ 115 85 90 IP65 0.8 kg 
SAG-140-ST-5000 140W 110 15400 5000 >80 120˚ 115 85 90 IP65 0.8 kg 
L
mm
H
mm
D
mm